YouGov Results - Return to Schools

Fieldwork: 25 February - 9 March 2021
Sample: 1,029 Teaching staff in GB

YOUGOV Phase Key stage

Total
Primary Secondary All through Key stage 1 Key stage 2 Key stage 3 Key stage 4 Key stage 5 None of these
Q R S U \ W X Y z
Compared to how it was before you moved to online
teaching as a result of the pandemic, how often do you
receive critiques from parents on your teaching?
Unweighted base 901 420 398 43 174 296 368 365 257 42
Base 903 474 361 36 194 316 334 330 235 43
Much more often 7% 10% 3% 8% 13% 9% 4% 3% 4% 4%
R * WXY WXY *
Somewhat more often 17% 20% 14% 23% 17% 19% 16% 15% 14% 26%
* *
Somewhat less often 5% 7% 3% 2% 7% 6% 4% 4% 3% 2%
R * Y *
Much less often 5% 4% 6% 3% 6% 5% 5% 5% 6% -
* *
No change - | still receive critiques, but at about the same level 19% 19% 18% 8% 13% 19% 18% 19% 23% 24%
as before
* U uw *
No change - | have not had any critiques beforg or since 212% 34% 50% 50% 34% 38% 28% 29% 7% 20%
teaching online
Q Q* uv uv U *
Don’t know 5% 6% 5% 5% 9% 4% 5% 5% 5% 4%
@ v =
Net: More often 24% 30% 17% 31% 31% 28% 20% 18% 18% 30%
R R* WXY WXY *
Net: Less often 10% 11% 10% 5% 13% 10% 9% 8% 8% 2%
* *

Cell Contents (Column Percentage, Statistical Test Results), Statistics (Column Proportions/Means,(5%): A/B/C/D/E/FIG, H/l, JIKILIM/N/O/P, Q/R/S, TIUIN/WIXIYIZlalblc
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YouGov Results - Return to Schools

Fieldwork: 25 February - 9 March 2021
Sample: 1,029 Teaching staff in GB

YO u GOV Age

Total
18-34 35-44 45-54 55+
A B C D
Compared to how it was before you moved to online
teaching as a result of the pandemic, how often do you
receive critiques from parents on your teaching?
Unweighted base 901 276 324 201 100
Base 903 290 334 193 86
Much more often 7% 8% 6% 6% 7%
o
Somewhat more often 17% 16% 21% 16% 10%
DE *
Somewhat less often 5% 8% 4% 1% 6%
CE (&
Much less often 5% 5% 5% 4% 7%
*
No change - | still receive critiques, but at about the same level 19% 15% 21% 21% 17%
as before
A P
No change - | have not had any critiques beforg or sin_ce 212% 21% 37% 50% 212%
teaching online
B *
Don’t know 5% 7% 5% 1% 10%
C © CEZ
Net: More often 24% 24% 27% 22% 17%
*
Net: Less often 10% 13% 9% 6% 14%
C c*

Cell Contents (C/d/e/flg/hfi, Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*))
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